D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9
D10
D11
D12
D13
D14
D15

D16
D17
D18
D19
D20
D21
D22
D23
D24
D25
D26
D27
D28
D29
D30

D31
D32
D33
D34
D35
D36
D37

D38
D39
D40

D41
D42

D43
D44
D45

STEAMED SECTION Z&E5%E

Prawn Dumplings

Pork Dumplings

Chive & Prawn Dumplings

Mixed Meats & Vegetables Parcels

Spare Ribs in Black Bean Sauce

Chicken Feet in Black Bean & Chilli Sauce
Beef Tripe in Satay Sauce

Beef Tripe with Spring onion & Ginger

BBQ Pork Buns

Chicken & Mushroom Buns

Chicken & Mixed Meats in Sticky Rice Wrap
Egg Yolk & Custard Buns

Soft Butter Cakes

Cold Chicken Feet Marinated in Chinese Spirit
Bean Curd Sheet Rolls

DEEP/PAN FRIED SECTION FIJE%E
Deep-fried Dough Sticks

Duck Meat Rolls

Prawn Paste Seaweed Rolls
Prawn & Sweet Corn Cakes
Wafer Wrapped Prawns

Turnip Cakes with Dried Meat
Fried Turnip Cakes with XO Sauce
Crispy Custard Buns

Crispy Spring Rolls

Prawn Stuffed Won Ton

Crispy Shredded Squid

Cuttlefish Cakes with Coriander
Prawn & Mixed Meat Pastry
Stuffed Bean Curd & Green Pepper
Fried Peking Dumplings

SOFT FLOUR ROLLS SECTION Z#138

Fried Fish & Coriander Rolls
BBQ Pork Rolls

Minced Beef Rolls

Dried Shrimp Rolls
Vegetarian Rolls

Crispy Flour Sticks Rolls
King Prawn Rolls

PORRIDGE SECTION 3538
Lean Pork & Preserved Egg Porridge
Minced Beef Porridge

Fish & Coriander Porridge

Mixed Boat of Peanut Porridge
Mixed Seafood Porridge

STEAMED RICE SECTION £ fr}8

Spare Ribs & Chicken Feet Rice Bowl
Spare Ribs in Black Bean Sauce Rice Bowl
Chicken, Dry Sausage & Mushroom Rice Bowl
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£6.00
£5.80
£5.80
£5.30
£5.50
£5.50
£5.60
£5.60
£5.50
£5.30
£6.80
£5.30
£5.80
£6.50
£5.50

£3.50
£5.50
£5.80
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.80
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£6.30
£6.00
£6.00
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£6.90

£7.50
£7.50
£8.00

£8.50
£8.50

£7.30
£7.30
£7.80



