	STEAMED SECTION 蒸點類		
D1	Prawn Dumplings	筍尖鮮虾餃	£6.00
D2	Pork Dumplings	蟹黄蒸燒賣	£5.80
D3	Chive & Prawn Dumplings Mixed Meats & Vegetables Parcels	鮮虾韮菜餃	£5.80 £5.30
D4 D5	Mixed Meats & Vegetables Parcels Spare Ribs in Black Bean Sauce	潮州蒸粉果	£5.50
D6	Chicken Feet in Black Bean & Chilli Sauce	豉汁蒸排骨 豉椒蒸鳳爪	£5.50
D7	Beef Tripe in Satay Sauce	沙爹金錢肚	£5.60
D8	Beef Tripe with Spring onion & Ginger	<b>地域を表数生析業</b>	£5.60
D9	BBQ Pork Buns	蜜汁义燒飽	£5.50
D10	Chicken & Mushroom Buns	北菇雞飽仔	£5.30
D11	Chicken & Mixed Meats in Sticky Rice Wrap	怡東糯米雞	£6.80
D12	Egg Yolk & Custard Buns	蛋黄奶皇鲍	£5.30
D13	Soft Butter Cakes	牛油馬拉羔	£5.80
D14	Cold Chicken Feet Marinated in Chinese Spirit Bean Curd Sheet Rolls	女兒红鳳爪	£6.50 £5.50
D15	bean Curd Sheet Rolls	鲜竹卷	£3.30
D16	<u>DEEP/PAN FRIED SECTION 煎炸類</u> Deep-fried Dough Sticks	此山女	£3.50
D10	Duck Meat Rolls	炸油条 香煎鴨絲卷	£5.50
D18	Prawn Paste Seaweed Rolls	年	£5.80
D19	Prawn & Sweet Corn Cakes	玉米鮮虾餅	£5.50
D20	Wafer Wrapped Prawns	威化紙包虾	£5.50
D21	Turnip Cakes with Dried Meat	腊味蘿白羔	£5.50
D22	Fried Turnip Cakes with XO Sauce	XO醬煎蘿白羔	£6.50
D23	Crispy Custard Buns	酥炸奶皇飽	£5.50
D24	Crispy Spring Rolls	脆皮炸春卷	£5.00
D25	Prawn Stuffed Won Ton	鮮虾炸云吞	£5.00 £6.00
D26 D27	Crispy Shredded Squid Cuttlefish Cakes with Coriander	酥炸鮮觥絲 香茜墨鱼餅	£6.80
D28	Prawn & Mixed Meat Pastry	鲜虾咸水角	£5.50
D29	Stuffed Bean Curd & Green Pepper	煎酿雙宝	£5.50
D30	Fried Peking Dumplings	生煎窩貼	£5.50
	SOFT FLOUR ROLLS SECTION 腸粉類		
D31	Fried Fish & Coriander Rolls	香茜炸魚条腸	£6.30
D32	BBQ Pork Rolls	蜜味义燒腸	£6.00
D33	Minced Beef Rolls	鮮味牛肉腸	£6.00
D34	Dried Shrimp Rolls	葱花虾米腸	£5.80
D35 D36	Vegetarian Rolls Crispy Flour Sticks Rolls	羅漢素卷腸	£5.80 £5.80
D30	King Prawn Rolls	香脆炸兩腸 香滑鮮虾腸	£6.90
DST		省で用席十多での	20.30
D38	PORRIDGE SECTION 粥品類	के से के के अध	£7.50
D38	Lean Pork & Preserved Egg Porridge Minced Beef Porridge	皮蛋瘦肉粥 生滚牛肉粥	£7.50
D39	Fish & Coriander Porridge	<b>全</b> 极一闪的 香茜魚片粥	£8.00
D41	Mixed Boat of Peanut Porridge	怡东艇仔粥	£8.50
D42	Mixed Seafood Porridge	什錦海鮮粥	£8.50
	STEAMED RICE SECTION 盅飯類		
D43	Spare Ribs & Chicken Feet Rice Bowl	鳳爪排骨飯	£7.30
D44	Spare Ribs in Black Bean Sauce Rice Bowl	豉椒排骨飯	£7.30
D45	Chicken, Dry Sausage & Mushroom Rice Bowl	北菇腊腸雞飯	£7.80